P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E
TRIAL MODE − a valid license will remove this message. See the keywords property of this PDF for more information.
The Swivelpole™ was developed by engineers who recognised the need
for a better approach to industrial lighting installation and maintenance.
After 10 years of continuous improvement, the Swivelpole™ now provides
a complete light mounting solution for all types of industries.
“10 years of
continuous

• M12 U-bolts
• U-bolts are furnished complete with nuts and washers
MOUNTING BRACKETS ORDERING INFORMATION
JUNCTION BOX PLATES ORDERING INFORMATION
Ox set mounted Double, centre mounted
U-bolt to incline stanchion
Double, ox set mounted
JBPK1101 JBPK1201
MBK8-8-50
JBPK1301
Clamp to stanchion
MBK6-6-50
Bolt/Weld to stanchion
MBK1-1-50
U-bolt to stanchion
MBK2-2-50
LUMINAIRE MOUNTS Refer to page 17
Blank, ox set mounted
Holes to suit requirements
JBPK1100
6  CAD drawings available online: www.swivelpole.com.au
TRIAL MODE − a valid license will remove this message. See the keywords property of this PDF for more information.
Typical Example
Model: S11-3000-P
Mounting brackets: MBK2-2-50
Junction box plate: JBK1101
Luminaire mount: LMK1101
Swivelpole™ S11
Stanchion Mounted
Applications
• Ideal for industrial walkways, platforms, stairways,
spiral stairways, roof tops
Features & Bene= ts
• DN 50 base section for added strength
• Slotted base section for raised junction box
allowing safe and easy installation and termination
Standard Installed Heights
• 2400mm
• 3000mm
Ordering Information
Installed Height Base Section Top Section Product Code
DN OD Length DN OD Length ‘T’ Option
2400 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1200 — S11-2400-P
2400 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1200 slotted S11-2400-PS
3000 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1800 — S11-3000-P
3000 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1800 slotted S11-3000-PS
DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in millimetres
11
0
0

in reduced vibration and longer lamp life
• Slotted base section for raised junction box allowing
safe and easy installation and termination
Standard Installed Heights
• 2400mm
• 3000mm
Swivelpole™ S12
Stanchion & Structure Mounted
Typical Example
Model: S12-3000-P
Mounting brackets: MBK2-5A-50
Junction box plate: JBK1101
Luminaire mount: LMK2302
Installed Height Base Section Top Section Product Code
DN OD Length DN OD Length ‘T’ Option
2400 50 60.3 1300 40 48.3 1200 — S12-2400-P
2400 50 60.3 1300 40 48.3 1200 slotted S12-2400-PS
3000 50 60.3 1300 40 48.3 1800 — S12-3000-P
3000 50 60.3 1300 40 48.3 1800 slotted S12-3000-PS
DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in millimetres
13
0
0

• Eliminates the risk of working at heights
• No ladders required
Optional Attachments
• Luminaire mounts
• Junction box plates
Standard Installed Heights
• 2400mm
• 3000mm
Swivelpole™ C11
Column/Wall Mounted
Typical Example
Model: C11-3000-P
Luminaire mount: LMK4403
Installed Height Base Section Top Section Product Code
DN OD Length DN OD Length ‘T’ Option
2400 — — — 40 48.3 1200 — C11-2400-P
2400 — — — 40 48.3 1200 slotted C11-2400-PS
3000 — — — 40 48.3 1800 — C11-3000-P
3000 — — — 40 48.3 1800 slotted C11-3000-PS
DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in millimetres
130
15
0

le
 e
n
tr
y
Typical Example
Model: F11-3000-P
Luminaire mount: LMK5302
Cage bolt: CBK130
11
0
0
T
Installed Height Base Section Top Section Product Code
DN OD Length DN OD Length ‘T’ Option
2400 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1200 — F11-2400-P
2400 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1200 slotted F11-2400-PS
3000 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1800 — F11-3000-P
3000 50 60.3 1100 40 48.3 1800 slotted F11-3000-PS
DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in millimetres
Cage Bolt
CBK130
Ordering Information

o
r
ca
b
le
 e
n
tr
y
Typical Example
Model: R12-40-3000-P
Luminaire mount: LMK2302
T
Installed Height Base Section: Suits existing pole size Top Section Product Code
DN OD DN OD Length ‘T’ Option
2400 40 48.3 40 48.3 1200 – R12-40-2400-P
2400 40 48.3 40 48.3 1200 slotted R12-40-2400-PS
2400 50 60.3 40 48.3 1200 – R12-50-2400-P
2400 50 60.3 40 48.3 1200 slotted R12-50-2400-PS
3000 40 48.3 40 48.3 1800 – R12-40-3000-P
3000 40 48.3 40 48.3 1800 slotted R12-40-3000-PS
3000 50 60.3 40 48.3 1800 – R12-50-3000-P
3000 50 60.3 40 48.3 1800 slotted R12-50-3000-PS
Models to suit DN 65 and DN 80 conversions available on request DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in millimetres
Suits existing pole sizes
DN 40 – DN 80
Ordering Information